
     

 

UNI EN ISO 9001:2015 - N°501001972 

 
 

Data Sheet 
 

dock leveller 
Working 

range* 
pit type 

pit size 

width length lip 
180 mm  

side flaps 
+ - 

widt
h 

length height pit dwg 

2000 
2200 

2500 360 
W 2000: 
optional 

640 300 STAR 
traditional 
standard 

concrete pit 

2040 
2240 

2500 550 IR000847 

2000 
2200 

3000 360 
W 2000: 
optional 

640 300 
2040 
2240 

3000 550 IR000847 

2000 
2200 

2500 360 
W 2000: 
optional 

640 300 
FOP 

prefabricated 

pit 

2440 
2640 

2000 

2200 
3000 360 

W 2000:  

optional 
640 300 

2440 

2640 

2000 
2200 

2500 360 
W 2000: 
optional 

640 300 dock house 
/ 

false steel 
dock 

- - - - 

2000 
2200 

3000 360 
W 2000: 
optional 

640 300 - - - - 

 
 

Remark*: the working range is calculated with the lip of the dock leveller totally extended 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3000  550 IR000850 

3500 550 IR000850 

SWING LIP type Dock Leveller - available in the following standard mm dimensions:


